
Cislo_dokladu Datum_vyhotovenia Datum_splatnosti Variabilny_symbol Obnos_dokladu Nazov_partnera

57 01.03.2016 15.03.2016 0026040331 530,00 Stredoslovenská energetika

58 01.03.2016 15.03.2016 7203954945 1927,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

59 01.03.2016 16.03.2016 20160297 134,40 NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ

60 01.03.2016 20.03.2016 56002124 12,90 Tornalanet s.r.o.

61 29.02.2016 15.03.2016 20160240 42,00 NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ

62 03.03.2016 17.03.2016 160460 28,00 Signo s.r.o

63 03.03.2016 17.03.2016 312015 990,00 Mag Ernest

64 25.02.2016 06.03.2016 001442016 50,76 Jozef Smrhola OLYMP

65 01.03.2016 11.03.2016 1160232 240,00 Topset

66 04.03.2016 18.03.2016 5590021003 168,74 IVES

67 01.03.2016 11.03.2016 1161174 36,00 Topset

68 01.03.2016 15.03.2016 2668002853 72,00 WOLTERS KLUWER s.r.o.

69 03.03.2016 18.03.2016 0782845215 34,13 T COM

70 03.03.2016 18.03.2016 3782845243 15,18 T COM

71 04.03.2016 18.03.2016 1600353 177,24 LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

72 01.03.2016 15.03.2016 0022066401 891,00 Stredoslovenská energetika

73 08.03.2016 15.03.2016 1600005 331,20 Ipeľské tehelne

74 09.03.2016 23.03.2016 20160017 33,20 Farkas Viktor

75 19.02.2016 04.03.2016 21601988 31,06 RAABE sro

76 10.03.2016 24.03.2016 16403577 106,80 B2Bpartner s.r.o.

77 10.03.2016 24.03.2016 1600372 818,90 LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

78 10.03.2016 24.03.2016 1600373 908,70 LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

79 16.03.2016 30.03.2016 0159481514 45,99 Orange Slovensko a.s.

80 15.03.2016 29.03.2016 2016010 241,92 Imrich Czúz

81 13.03.2016 27.03.2016 1061600409 267,81 Brantner  Gemer s.r.o.

82 16.03.2016 30.03.2016 1160000659 37,22 SEVT a.s.

83 17.03.2016 22.03.2016 2016000725 92,48 Roman Babčan INkarus

84 14.03.2016 28.03.2016 1600407 453,61 LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

85 14.03.2016 28.03.2016 1600406 852,71 LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

86 23.03.2016 06.04.2016 1600468 1649,00 LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

87 21.03.2016 10.04.2016 1603160054 12,40 DIGI Slovakia sro

88 22.02.2016 08.03.2016 2161104860 14,28 SOZA



89 15.03.2016 20.03.2016 31016070 46,25 M K Trade

90 21.03.2016 21.04.2016 1120160009 49,92 LVD S3, a.s.

91 21.03.2016 21.04.2016 0120160005 73,20 LVD S3, a.s.

92 30.03.2016 13.04.2016 1610512 38,50 Slovgram

93 14.03.2016 28.03.2016 04816 320,12 NEONPLUS sro

94 30.03.2016 14.04.2016 20160395 42,00 NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ



2500 250057 01.03.2016 15.03.2016 0026040331 530,00 530,00Stredoslovenská energetika

2501 250158 01.03.2016 15.03.2016 7203954945 1927,00 1927,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

2502 250259 01.03.2016 16.03.2016 20160297 134,40 134,40NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ

2503 250360 01.03.2016 20.03.2016 56002124 12,90 12,90Tornalanet s.r.o.

2504 250461 29.02.2016 15.03.2016 20160240 42,00 42,00NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ

2505 250562 03.03.2016 17.03.2016 160460 28,00 28,00Signo s.r.o

2506 250663 03.03.2016 17.03.2016 312015 990,00 990,00Mag Ernest

2507 250764 25.02.2016 06.03.2016 001442016 50,76 50,76Jozef Smrhola OLYMP

2508 250865 01.03.2016 11.03.2016 1160232 240,00 240,00Topset

2509 250966 04.03.2016 18.03.2016 5590021003 168,74 168,74IVES

2510 251067 01.03.2016 11.03.2016 1161174 36,00 36,00Topset

2511 251168 01.03.2016 15.03.2016 2668002853 72,00 72,00WOLTERS KLUWER s.r.o.

2512 251269 03.03.2016 18.03.2016 0782845215 34,13 34,13T COM

2513 251370 03.03.2016 18.03.2016 3782845243 15,18 15,18T COM

2514 251471 04.03.2016 18.03.2016 1600353 177,24 177,24LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

2515 251572 01.03.2016 15.03.2016 0022066401 891,00 891,00Stredoslovenská energetika

2516 251673 08.03.2016 15.03.2016 1600005 331,20 276,00Ipeľské tehelne

2517 251774 09.03.2016 23.03.2016 20160017 33,20 33,20Farkas Viktor

2518 251875 19.02.2016 04.03.2016 21601988 31,06 31,06RAABE sro

2519 251976 10.03.2016 24.03.2016 16403577 106,80 106,80B2Bpartner s.r.o.

2520 252077 10.03.2016 24.03.2016 1600372 818,90 818,90LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

2521 252178 10.03.2016 24.03.2016 1600373 908,70 908,70LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

2522 252279 16.03.2016 30.03.2016 0159481514 45,99 45,99Orange Slovensko a.s.

2523 252380 15.03.2016 29.03.2016 2016010 241,92 241,92Imrich Czúz

2524 252481 13.03.2016 27.03.2016 1061600409 267,81 267,81Brantner  Gemer s.r.o.

2525 252582 16.03.2016 30.03.2016 1160000659 37,22 37,22SEVT a.s.

2526 252683 17.03.2016 22.03.2016 2016000725 92,48 92,48Roman Babčan INkarus

2527 252784 14.03.2016 28.03.2016 1600407 453,61 453,61LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

2528 252885 14.03.2016 28.03.2016 1600406 852,71 852,71LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

2529 252986 23.03.2016 06.04.2016 1600468 1649,00 1649,00LEG - KOVO s.r.o.



2530 253087 21.03.2016 10.04.2016 1603160054 12,40 12,40DIGI Slovakia sro

2531 253188 22.02.2016 08.03.2016 2161104860 14,28 14,28SOZA

2532 253289 15.03.2016 20.03.2016 31016070 46,25 46,25M K Trade

2533 253390 21.03.2016 21.04.2016 1120160009 49,92 49,92LVD S3, a.s.

2534 253491 21.03.2016 21.04.2016 0120160005 73,20 73,20LVD S3, a.s.

2535 253592 30.03.2016 13.04.2016 1610512 38,50 38,50Slovgram

2536 253693 14.03.2016 28.03.2016 04816 320,12 320,12NEONPLUS sro

2537 253794 30.03.2016 14.04.2016 20160395 42,00 0,00NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ


